
200 North Elevar St.

Oxnard, CA 93030

Phone: 805-647-4778

12/13/2022

Monterey County Board of Supervisors

,     

Linda Gonzalez

Dear Linda,

Thank you for allowing us the opportunity to submit a quote on the following project. Prices include print 

ready files unless otherwise specified.

Q98642Estimate #:

Job Description: Proclamations Board of Supervisors  11 x 17,  10 x 16 foil area

4/0

11 x 17

gold foil stamp and emboss

100# opaque text white

shrink wrap in 100's

carton pack

UPS delivery to Monterey

Job Details:

Component:

Size:

Proclamations Board of Supervisors  11 x 17

11 X 17

Four color processInk: - Side One:

100# Opaque Smooth Text Bright WhitePaper:

Trim to Final Size, Shrink Wrapping in 100's, Embossing, Foil StampingBindery:

Shipping: Ground Shipping

Quantity Price

$2,373.02 

$2,698.02 

$3,035.85 

$3,325.52 

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

Customer requested file adjustments/corrections during proofing stage may result in additional charges. Quote does not include sales tax.

Eric Lunquist

Thank you,

OK To Proceed Qty. Date


