

200 North Elevar St. Oxnard, CA 93030 Phone: 805-647-4778

12/13/2022

Monterey County Board of Supervisors

′

Linda Gonzalez

Dear Linda,

Thank you for allowing us the opportunity to submit a quote on the following project. Prices include print ready files unless otherwise specified.

**Estimate #:** Q98642

**Job Description:** Proclamations Board of Supervisors 11 x 17, 10 x 16 foil area

Job Details: 4/0

11 x 17

gold foil stamp and emboss 100# opaque text white shrink wrap in 100's

carton pack

UPS delivery to Monterey

**Component:** Proclamations Board of Supervisors 11 x 17

**Size:** 11 X 17

**Ink: - Side One:** Four color process

Paper: 100# Opaque Smooth Text Bright White

**Bindery:** Trim to Final Size, Shrink Wrapping in 100's, Embossing, Foil Stamping

**Shipping:** Ground Shipping

Customer requested file adjustments/corrections during proofing stage may result in additional charges. Quote does not include sales tax.

<b>Quantity</b>	<u>Price</u>
500	\$2,373.02
1,000	\$2,698.02
1,500	\$3,035.85
2,000	\$3,325.52

Thank you,

Eric Lunquist

OK To Proceed \_\_\_\_\_\_ Qty. \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_